
DEUTSCHE INDIA PVT LTD (Formerly known as DBOI Global Services
Pvt  Ltd)

Block B-4,B-5, Level 6, Nirlon Knowledge Park,

Off. Western Express Highway,

Goregaon (East), Mumbai- 400063

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JULY  2025

Emp Code 8094814 Emp Name Akshit Pareek

Department F336 Cost Center F336100038 PF No. MH/99955/16610

Location JAIPUR Designation ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT ESI No.

Date of Birth 02-12-1990 Bank A/c No 50100022703989 Pan No. BLNPP5192D

Date of Joining 25-11-2013 Gender M EPS No.

UAN 100077485926 Grade 4

Regime Type New Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic

House Rent Allowance

Night Shift Allowance

Saturday Allowance

Internet Allowance

Supplementary Allowance

78,375.00

31,667.00

2,850.00

4,000.00

1,000.00

85,896.00

3,13,500.00

1,26,668.00

13,350.00

4,000.00

3,000.00

3,43,584.00

Provident Fund

Global Share Purchase Plan

TCS on GSPP

Income Tax

9,405.00

3,000.00

600.00

24,894.00

37,620.00

12,000.00

2,400.00

96,703.00

Total Earnings 2,03,788.00  8,04,102.00 Total Deductions 37,899.00 1,48,723.00

    Net Pay :     Rs. 1,65,889.00

    In Words    Rupees One Lakh Sixty Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Eighty Nine Only.

Atten Day Arr Paid Days Days in Month LOP Days OT Hours Night Shift Days Comp Off Days

0.0  0.0  31.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0
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