

**DEUTSCHE INDIA PVT LTD (Formerly known as DBOI Global Services Pvt Ltd)**

Block B-4,B-5, Level 6, Nirlon Knowledge Park,  
Off. Western Express Highway,  
Goregaon (East), Mumbai- 400063

Deutsche Bank 

**PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2025**

Emp Code	8094814	Emp Name	Akshit Pareek		
Department	F336	Cost Center	F336100038	PF No.	MH/99955/16610
Location	JAIPUR	Designation	ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT	ESI No.	
Date of Birth	02-12-1990	Bank A/c No	50100022703989	Pan No.	BLNPP5192D
Date of Joining	25-11-2013	Gender	M	EPS No.	
UAN	100077485926			Grade	4

Regime Type | New Regime

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
Basic	78,375.00	3,13,500.00	Provident Fund	9,405.00	37,620.00
House Rent Allowance	31,667.00	1,26,668.00	Global Share Purchase Plan	3,000.00	12,000.00
Night Shift Allowance	2,850.00	13,350.00	TCS on GSPP	600.00	2,400.00
Saturday Allowance	4,000.00	4,000.00	Income Tax	24,894.00	96,703.00
Internet Allowance	1,000.00	3,000.00			
Supplementary Allowance	85,896.00	3,43,584.00			
<b>Total Earnings</b>	<b>2,03,788.00</b>	<b>8,04,102.00</b>	<b>Total Deductions</b>	<b>37,899.00</b>	<b>1,48,723.00</b>

**Net Pay : Rs. 1,65,889.00**

In Words Rupees One Lakh Sixty Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Eighty Nine Only.

Atten Day	Arr Paid Days	Days in Month	LOP Days	OT Hours	Night Shift Days	Comp Off Days
0.0	0.0	31.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0

Days In Month (A)	Arrear Days (B)	LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)
31.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	31.0